Create Event Design ORDER #006321
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 VELVET EVENTS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: April 24, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE RESIDENCE

1234 S Oak Knoll Ave

Pasadena, Ca. 91106

EVENT DATE: MAY 3RD, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Banquet Table, 4ft 1 $10.00 T $10.00
Champagne Lamoure 4ft Linens 1 $28.00 T $28.00
White Dance floor 20ft X 21ft 1 $1,260.00 T $1,260.00
DECAL DANCEFLOOR: INITIALS + CORNERS 1 $950.00 T $950.00
Truss Structure "H" Shape with Sleeve Covers 1 $3,020.00 T $3,020.00
SIDE PIECES ARE 20ft x 12ft HEIGHT | MIDDLE PIECE IS 24FT
Chandelier - St. Francis - 2 Tier Basket | Medium 2 $395.00 T $790.00
it Chandelier - Spectre - 3 Tier Basket 2 $495.00 T $990.00
Acrylic Box + Seating Chart Decals 1 $1,400.00 T $1,400.00
10 - WITH SEATING CHART NAMES | 4- WITH NO NAMES
Banquet Round Tables, 72" 20 $15.00 T $300.00
Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens 20 $28.00 T $560.00
‘ Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey 200 $18.00 T $3,600.00
r’r]
Blush Rose Napkins 205 $§2.75 T $563.75
Clear Wine Glass 205 $1.00 T $205.00

" Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint 200 $2.50 T $500.00
)l *PENDING COUNTS OF 205

Light Gold Rim Glass Charger 205 $6.00 T $1,230.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Patio Mushroom Top Heater
Propane Tanks

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

L
Sofia 360° Bar

Banquet Table, 6ft

Champagne Lamoure 6ft Linens
Banquet Table, 8ft

Champagne Lamoure 8ft Linens

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
CAKE TABLE

Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens
FOR CAKE TABLE

TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty

8

Price

$85.00
$30.00

$225.00

$1,800.00
$14.00
$28.00
$15.00
$28.00

$12.00

$28.00

$350.00
$175.00

$175.00

T

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$680.00
$240.00

$450.00

$1,800.00
$28.00
$56.00
$30.00
$56.00

$12.00

$28.00

$350.00
$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$18,786.75
$2,450.00
$1,817.99
($0.00)
$23,054.74
($0.00)
$23,054.74
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