## **ORDER #006321**



## **VELVET EVENTS**

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 1234 S Oak Knoll Ave Pasadena, Ca. 91106

EVENT DATE: MAY 3RD, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: April 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 4ft	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Champagne Lamoure 4ft Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	White Dance floor 20ft X 21ft	1	\$1,260.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	DECAL DANCEFLOOR: INITIALS + CORNERS	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Truss Structure "H" Shape with Sleeve Covers SIDE PIECES ARE 20ft x 12ft HEIGHT   MIDDLE PIECE IS 24FT	1	\$3,020.00	Т	\$3,020.00
***	Chandelier - St. Francis - 2 Tier Basket   Medium	2	\$395.00	Т	\$790.00
	Chandelier - Spectre - 3 Tier Basket	2	\$495.00	T	\$990.00
	Acrylic Box + Seating Chart Decals 10 - WITH SEATING CHART NAMES   4- WITH NO NAMES	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	20	\$15.00	Т	\$300.00
	Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens	20	\$28.00	Т	\$560.00
P	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey	200	\$18.00	Т	\$3,600.00
'	Blush Rose Napkins	205	\$2.75	Т	\$563.75
	Clear Wine Glass	205	\$1.00	Т	\$205.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint *PENDING COUNTS OF 205	200	\$2.50	Т	\$500.00
	Light Gold Rim Glass Charger	205	\$6.00	Т	\$1,230.00

	Qtty	Price		Total
Patio Mushroom Top Heater	8	\$85.00	Т	\$680.00
Propane Tanks	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
Sofia 360° Bar	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
Banquet Table, 6ft	2	\$14.00	Т	\$28.00
Champagne Lamoure 6ft Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
Champagne Lamoure 8ft Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" CAKE TABLE	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens FOR CAKE TABLE	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
TRUCKING FEE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
INSTALLATION FEE	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
BREAKDOWN FEE	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Propane Tanks  Mondrian Back Bar Gold  Sofia 360° Bar  Banquet Table, 6ft  Champagne Lamoure 6ft Linens  Banquet Table, 8ft  Champagne Lamoure 8ft Linens  Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" CAKE TABLE  Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens FOR CAKE TABLE  TRUCKING FEE  INSTALLATION FEE	Patio Mushroom Top Heater  Propane Tanks  Mondrian Back Bar Gold  Sofia 360° Bar  1  Banquet Table, 6ft 2  Champagne Lamoure 6ft Linens 2  Banquet Table, 8ft 2  Champagne Lamoure 8ft Linens 2  Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" CAKE TABLE  Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens FOR CAKE TABLE  TRUCKING FEE  1  INSTALLATION FEE  6	Patio Mushroom Top Heater       8       \$85.00         Propane Tanks       8       \$30.00         Mondrian Back Bar Gold       2       \$225.00         Sofia 360° Bar       1       \$1,800.00         Banquet Table, 6ft       2       \$14.00         Champagne Lamoure 6ft Linens       2       \$28.00         Banquet Table, 8ft       2       \$15.00         Champagne Lamoure 8ft Linens       2       \$28.00         Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" CAKE TABLE       1       \$12.00         Champagne Lamoure 132" Linens FOR CAKE TABLE       1       \$28.00         TRUCKING FEE       1       \$350.00         INSTALLATION FEE       6       \$175.00	Patio Mushroom Top Heater         8         \$85.00         T           Propane Tanks         8         \$30.00         T           Mondrian Back Bar         2         \$225.00         T           Sofia 360° Bar         1         \$1,800.00         T           Banquet Table, 6ft         2         \$14.00         T           Champagne Lamoure 6ft Linens         2         \$28.00         T           Banquet Table, 8ft         2         \$15.00         T           Champagne Lamoure 8ft Linens         2         \$28.00         T           Highboy Cocktail Table, 30°         1         \$12.00         T           CAKE TABLE         1         \$28.00         T           TRUCKING FEE         1         \$350.00         T           INSTALLATION FEE         6         \$175.00

Notes Total Products: \$18,786.75

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$2,450.00

Taxes: \$1,817.99
Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$23,054.74
Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$23,054.74